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What’s On for Young People
Summer 2025
	Monday 21st July
	Tuesday 22nd July
	Wednesday 23rd July
	Thursday 24th July
	Friday 25th July
	Saturday 26th July

	
6:15-9pm
Open Access Club at MAPA
11-19yr olds
	

	
5-7pm
Detached Youth Work
East & West Bowling
	
	
4:30 – 6:30pm
Open Access Football Coaching
Newby School
Age 10- 14


7:30-9pm
Open Access ASB Awareness
Al Hira
Age 11-16yrs

	
11.30am to 3pm
Global Village Event
Peel Park


	Monday 28th July
	Tuesday 29th July
	Wednesday 30th July
	Thursday 31st July
	Friday 1st August
	Saturday 2nd Aug

	
6:15-9pm
Open Access Club at MAPA
11-19yr olds

	
10am-3pm
Moving Up Programme
Horton Park Academy
	
10am-3pm
Moving Up Programme
Horton Park Academy

5-7pm
Detached Youth Work
East & West Bowling
	
	
4:30 – 6:30pm
Open Access Football Coaching
Newby School
Age 10- 14


7:30-9pm
Open Access ASB Awareness
Al Hira
Age 11-16yrs

	

	Monday 4th August
	Tuesday 5th August
	Wednesday 6th August
	Thursday 7th August
	Friday 8th August
	Saturday 9th August

	
6:15-9pm
Open Access Club at MAPA
11-19yr olds


Girls Session
Fun Day
Bowling Park
2:00-5:00pm

	
10am-3pm
Moving Up Programme
Horton Park Academy


5-8pm
Girls Session
Arts and Crafts, Cook and Eat, outdoor play
Parkside Youth Centre

	
10am-3pm
Moving Up Programme
Horton Park Academy


1-4pm
Girls Session
Outdoor Activity
Parkside Park





	
9am – 5pm
Youth Summit
Cliffe Castle
Keighley


4:30-7:30pm
Girls Session
Peel Park Hub


	
4:30 – 6:30pm
Open Access Football Coaching
Newby School
Age 10- 14


7:30-9pm
Open Access ASB Awareness
Al Hira
Age 11-16yrs


2:30-5:30pm
Girls Session
Play and Learn
Parkside Park


	

	Monday 11th August
	Tuesday 12th August
	Wednesday 13th August
	Thursday 14th August
	Friday 15th August
	Saturday 16th August

	

6:15-9pm
Open Access Club at MAPA
11-19yr olds


2-5pm
Girls Session
Colour Picnic
Bowling Park





	

5-8pm
Girls Session
Arts and Crafts, Cook and Eat, outdoor play
Parkside Youth Centre

	
5-7pm
Detached Youth Work
East & West Bowling




1-4pm
Girls Session
Outdoor Activity
Parkside Park


	
12-3pm
Boxing Coaching
Parkside Park
Age 11-19




Girls Session
Peel Park Hub
4:30-7:30pm

	
4:30 – 6:30pm
Open Access Football Coaching
Newby School
Age 10- 14


7:30-9pm
Open Access ASB Awareness
Al Hira
Age 11-16yrs


2:30-5:30pm
Girls Session
Wheelie Day
Bowling Park


	
Peoples Day Event
MAPA
12-9pm

	Monday 18th August
	Tuesday 19th August
	Wednesday 20th August
	Thursday 21st August
	Friday 22nd August
	Saturday 23rd August

	
10-12am
Open Access
Horton Park Primary School
10 – 12 yr olds


6:15-9pm
Open Access Club at MAPA
11-19yr olds


2-5pm
Girls Session
Outdoor Play
Parkside Park


	
5-8pm
Girls Session
Arts and Crafts, Cook and Eat, outdoor play
At Parkside Youth Centre

	
10-12am
Open Access
Horton Park Primary School
10 – 12 yr olds


1-4pm
Girls Session
Outdoor Activity
Parkside Park



	
4:30 – 7:30pm
Girls Session
Peel Park Hub

	
4:30 – 6:30pm
Open Access Football Coaching
Newby School
Age 10- 14


7:30-9pm
Open Access ASB Awareness
Al Hira
Age 11-16yrs


2:30 – 5:30pm
Girls Session
Sports Day
Bowling Park


	

	Monday 25th August
	Tuesday 26th August
	Wednesday 27th August
	Thursday 28th August
	Friday 29th August
	Saturday 30th August

	

Bank Holiday



	
5-8pm
Girls Session
Arts and Crafts, Cook and Eat, outdoor play
Parkside Youth Centre

	
10-12am
Open Access
Horton Park Academy
10 – 12 yr olds

1-4pm
Outdoor Activity
Girls Session
Parkside Park





	
4:30 – 7:30pm
Girls Session
End of Summer party
Peel Park Hub

	
4:30 – 6:30pm
Open Access Football Coaching
Newby School
Age 10- 14


7:30-9pm
Open Access ASB Awareness
Al Hira
Age 11-16yrs


2:30-5:30pm
Girls Session
End of Summer party
Parkside Centre

	



For more information regarding activities / events / sessions contact Cooksie Little Horton Youth Worker tahir.majid@bradford.gov.uk   07582103031
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Monday   21 st   July  Tuesday   22 nd   July  Wednesday   23 rd   July  Thursday  24 th   July  Friday   25 th   July  Saturday   26 th   July  

  6:15 - 9pm   Open Access Club at MAPA   11 - 19yr olds       5 - 7pm   Detached Youth Work   East & West Bowling     4:30  –   6:30 pm   Open Access Football Coaching   Newby School   Age 10 -   14       7:30 - 9 pm   Open Access ASB Awareness   Al Hira   Age  11 - 16yrs      11.30am to 3pm   Global Village   Event   Peel Park    

Monday  28 th   July  Tuesday   29 th   July  Wednesday   30 th   July  Thursday  31 st   July  Friday   1 st   August  Saturday   2 nd   Aug  

  6:15 - 9pm   Open Access Club at MAPA   11 - 19yr olds      10 am - 3pm   Moving   Up   Programme   Horton Park  Academy    10am - 3pm   Moving   Up   Programme   Horton Park Academy     5 - 7pm   Detached Youth Work   East & West Bowling     4:30  –   6:30 pm   Open Access Football Coaching   Newby School   Age 10 -   14       7:30 - 9pm   Open Access ASB Awareness   Al Hira   Age 11 - 16yrs     

Monday  4 th   August  Tuesday   5 th   August  Wednesday   6 th   August  Thursday  7 th   August  Friday   8 th   August  Saturday   9 th   August  

  6:15 - 9pm   Open Access Club at MAPA   11 - 19yr olds       Girls Session   Fun Day   Bowling Park   2 :00 - 5 :00 pm      10am - 3pm   Moving   Up   Programme   Horton Park Academy       5 - 8pm   Girls Session   Arts and Crafts, Cook and Eat,  outdoor play   Parkside Youth Centre      10am - 3pm   Moving   Up   Programme   Horton Park Academy       1 - 4 pm   Girls Session   Outdoor Activity   P arkside P ark              9am  –   5pm   Youth Summit   Cliffe Castle   Keighley       4:30 - 7:30pm   Girls Session   Peel Park Hub        4:30  –   6:30 pm   Open Access Football Coaching   Newby School   Age 10 -   14       7:30 - 9pm   Open Access ASB Awareness   Al Hira   Age 11 - 16yrs       2:30 - 5:30pm   Girls Session   Play  and Learn   Parkside Park       

